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179.01 - 180 13 0.06% 13 0.06% 22138  100.00% 129.01-130 128 0.58% 4150 18.75% 18116 81.83%
178.01-179 13 0.06% 26 0.12% 22125 99.94% 128.01-129 141 0.64% 4291 19.38% 17988 81.25%
177.01-178 10 0.05% 36 0.16% 22112 99.88% 127.01-128 151 0.68% 4442 20.07% 17847 80.62%
176.01-177 16 0.07% 52 0.23% 22102 99.84% 126.01-127 152 0.69% 4594 20.75% 17696 79.93%
175.01-176 22 0.10% 74 0.33% 22086 99.77% 125.01-126 137 0.62% 4731 21.37% 17544 79.25%
174.01-175 23 0.10% 97 0.44% 22064 99.67% 124.01-125 154 0.70% 4885 22.07% 17407 78.63%
173.01-174 33 0.15% 130 0.59% 22041 99.56% 123.01-124 160 0.72% 5045 22.79% 17253 77.93%
172.01-173 33 0.15% 163 0.74% 22008 99.41% 122.01-123 161 0.73% 5206 23.52% 17093 77.21%
171.01-172 22 0.10% 185 0.84% 21975 99.26% 121.01-122 149 0.67% 5355 24.19% 16932 76.48%
170.01-171 25 0.1% 210 0.95% 21953 99.16%  120.01-121 169 0.76% 5524 24.95% 16783 75.81%
169.01- 170 34 0.15% 244 1.10% 21928 99.05% 119.01-120 135 0.61% 5659 25.56% 16614 75.05%
168.01 - 169 40 0.18% 284 1.28% 21894 98.90% 118.01-119 165 0.75% 5824 26.31% 16479 74.44%
167.01 - 168 35 0.16% 319 1.44% 21854 98.72% 117.01-118 144 0.65% 5968 26.96% 16314 73.69%
166.01 - 167 41 0.19% 360 1.63% 21819 98.56%  116.01-117 125 0.56% 6093 27.52% 16170 73.04%
165.01 - 166 47 0.21% 407 1.84% 21778 98.37% 115.01-116 124 0.56% 6217 28.08% 16045 72.48%
164.01 - 165 52 0.23% 459 207% 21731 98.16% 114.01-115 136 0.61% 6353 28.70% 15921 71.92%
163.01 - 164 55 0.25% 514 2.32% 21679 97.93% 113.01-114 166 0.75% 6519 29.45% 15785 71.30%
162.01- 163 49 0.22% 563 2.54% 21624 97.68% 112.01-113 164 0.74% 6683 30.19% 15619 70.55%
161.01 - 162 69 0.31% 632 2.85% 21575 97.46%  111.01-112 163 0.74% 6846 30.92% 15455 69.81%
160.01 - 161 55 0.25% 687 3.10% 21506 97.15% 110.01- 111 168 0.76% 7014 31.68% 15292 69.08%
159.01 - 160 71 0.32% 758 3.42% 21451 96.90% 109.01- 110 152 0.69% 7166 32.37% 15124 68.32%
158.01 - 159 68 0.31% 826 3.73% 21380 96.58% 108.01 - 109 166 0.75% 7332 33.12% 14972 67.63%
157.01- 158 69 0.31% 895 4.04% 21312 96.27% 107.01-108 168 0.76% 7500 33.88% 14806 66.88%
156.01 - 157 81 0.37% 976 4.41% 21243 95.96% 106.01 - 107 143 0.65% 7643 34.52% 14638 66.12%
155.01 - 156 78 0.35% 1054 4.76% 21162 95.59% 105.01 - 106 159 0.72% 7802 35.24% 14495 65.48%
154.01 - 155 92 0.42% 1146 5.18% 21084 95.24% 104.01-105 152 0.69% 7954 35.93% 14336 64.76%
153.01 - 154 78 0.35% 1224 5.53% 20992 94.82% 103.01-104 152 0.69% 8106 36.62% 14184 64.07%
152.01-153 90 041% 1314 5.94% 20914 94.47% 102.01-103 167 0.75% 8273 37.37% 14032 63.38%
151.01 - 152 89 0.40% 1403 6.34% 20824 94.06% 101.01-102 170 0.77% 8443 38.14% 13865 62.63%
150.01 - 151 86 0.39% 1489 6.73% 20735 93.66%  100.01 - 101 152 0.69% 8595 38.82% 13695 61.86%
149.01 - 150 98 0.44% 1587 717% 20649 93.27%  99.01-100 142 0.64% 8737 39.47% 13543 61.18%
148.01 - 149 96 0.43% 1683 7.60% 20551 92.83%  98.01-99 173 0.78% 8910 40.25% 13401 60.53%
147.01- 148 95 0.43% 1778 8.03% 20455 92.40%  97.01-98 160 0.72% 9070 40.97% 13228 59.75%
146.01 - 147 122 0.55% 1900 8.58% 20360 91.97%  96.01-97 154 0.70% 9224 41.67% 13068 59.03%
145.01 - 146 141 0.64% 2041 9.22% 20238 91.42%  95.01-96 180 0.81% 9404 42.48% 12914 58.33%
144.01 - 145 112 0.51% 2153 9.73% 20097 90.78%  94.01-95 145 0.65% 9549 43.13% 12734 57.52%

143.01 - 144 137 0.62% 2290 10.34% 19985 90.27%  93.01-94 174 0.79% 9723 43.92% 12589 56.87 %
142.01- 143 122 0.55% 2412 10.90% 19848 89.66% = 92.01-93 185 0.84% 9908 44.76% 12415 56.08%
141.01 - 142 106 0.48% 2518 11.37% 19726 89.10%  91.01-92 156 0.70% 10064 45.46% 12230 55.24%
140.01 - 141 143 0.65% 2661 12.02% 19620 88.63%  90.01-91 165 0.75% 10229 46.21% 12074 54.54%
139.01 - 140 128 0.58% 2789 12.60% 19477 87.98%  89.01-90 178 0.80% 10407 47.01% 11909 53.79%
138.01-139 127 0.57% 2916 13.17% 19349 87.40%  88.01-89 154 0.70% 10561 47.71% 11731 52.99%
137.01-138 137 0.62% 3053 13.79% 19222 86.83%  87.01-88 178 0.80% 10739 48.51% 11577 52.29%
136.01 - 137 143 0.65% 3196 14.44% 19085 86.21%  86.01-87 170 0.77% 10909 49.28% 11399 51.49%
135.01-136 119 0.54% 3315 14.97% 18942 85.56%  85.01-86 175 0.79% 11084 50.07% 11229 50.72%
134.01-135 127 0.57% 3442 15.55% 18823 85.03%  84.01-85 188 0.85% 11272 50.92% 11054 49.93%
133.01- 134 155 0.70% 3597 16.25% 18696 84.45%  83.01-84 174 0.79% 11446 51.70% 10866 49.08%
132.01-133 137 0.62% 3734 16.87% 18541 83.75%  82.01-83 159 0.72% 11605 52.42% 10692 48.30%
131.01-132 160 0.72% 3894 17.59% 18404 83.13%  81.01-82 202 0.91% 11807 53.33% 10533 47.58%
130.01 - 131 128 0.58% 4022 18.17% 18244 82.41%  80.01-81 197 0.89% 12004 54.22% 10331 46.67%
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79.01-80 182 0.82% 12186 55.05% 10134 45.78%  29.01-30 86 0.39% 20550 92.83% 1674 7.56%
78.01-79 186 0.84% 12372 55.89% 9952 44.95%  28.01-29 60 0.27% 20610 93.10% 1588 717%
77.01-78 173 0.78% 12545 56.67% 9766 4411% 27.01-28 54 0.24% 20664 93.34% 1528 6.90%
76.01-77 185 0.84% 12730 57.50% 9593 43.33%  26.01-27 57 0.26% 20721 93.60% 1474 6.66%
75.01-76 195 0.88% 12925 58.38% 9408 4250%  25.01-26 55 0.25% 20776 93.85% 1417 6.40%
74.01-75 195 0.88% 13120 59.26% 9213 41.62%  24.01-25 40 0.18% 20816 94.03% 1362 6.15%
73.01-74 212 0.96% 13332 60.22% 9018 40.74%  23.01-24 28 0.13% 20844 94.15% 1322 5.97%
72.01-73 192 0.87% 13524 61.09% 8806 39.78%  22.01-23 27 0.12% 20871 94.28% 1294 5.85%
71.01-72 172 0.78% 13696 61.87% 8614 38.91%  21.01-22 39 0.18% 20910 94.45% 1267 5.72%
70.01-71 197 0.89% 13893 62.76% 8442 38.13%  20.01-21 17 0.08% 20927 94.53% 1228 5.55%
69.01-70 165 0.75% 14058 63.50% 8245 37.24%  19.01-20 18 0.08% 20945 94.61% 1211 5.47%
68.01 - 69 188 0.85% 14246 64.35% 8080 36.50% = 18.01-19 21 0.09% 20966 94.71% 1193 5.39%
67.01-68 181 0.82% 14427 65.17% 7892 35.65%  17.01-18 14 0.06% 20980 94.77% 1172 5.29%
66.01-67 212 0.96% 14639 66.13% 7711 34.83% @ 16.01-17 13 0.06% 20993 94.83% 1158 5.23%
65.01 - 66 198 0.89% 14837 67.02% 7499 33.87%  15.01-16 1 0.05% 21004 94.88% 1145 5.17%
64.01 - 65 193 0.87% 15030 67.89% 7301 32.98%  14.01-15 12 0.05% 21016 94.93% 1134 5.12%
63.01 - 64 185 0.84% 15215 68.73% 7108 32.11%  13.01-14 12 0.05% 21028 94.99% 1122 5.07%
62.01-63 192 0.87% 15407 69.60% 6923 31.27%  12.01-13 4 0.02% 21032 95.00% 1110 5.01%
61.01-62 193 0.87% 15600 70.47% 6731 30.40% 11.01-12 6 0.03% 21038 95.03% 1106 5.00%
60.01-61 205 0.93% 15805 71.39% 6538 29.53%  10.01-11 4 0.02% 21042 95.05% 1100 4.97%
59.01-60 184 0.83% 15989 72.22% 6333 28.61% 9.01-10 7 0.03% 21049 95.08% 1096 4.95%
58.01-59 180 0.81% 16169 73.04% 6149 27.78% 8.01-9 5 0.02% 21054 95.10% 1089 4.92%
57.01-58 188 0.85% 16357 73.89% 5969 26.96% 7.01-8 3 0.01% 21057 95.12% 1084 4.90%
56.01 - 57 196 0.89% 16553 74.77% 5781 26.11% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 21058 95.12% 1081 4.88%
55.01 - 56 188 0.85% 16741 75.62% 5585 25.23% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 21059 95.13% 1080 4.88%
54.01-55 193 0.87% 16934 76.49% 5397 24.38% 4.01-5 2 0.01% 21061 95.14% 1079 4.87%
53.01-54 202 0.91% 17136 77.41% 5204 23.51% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 21062 95.14% 1077 4.86%
52.01-53 204 0.92% 17340 78.33% 5002 22.59% 2.01-3 2 0.01% 21064 95.15% 1076 4.86%
51.01-52 181 0.82% 17521 79.14% 4798 21.67% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 21064 95.15% 1074 4.85%
50.01 - 51 200 0.90% 17721 80.05% 4617 20.86% 0.00-1 1074 4.85% 22138 100.00% 1074 4.85%

49.01-50 175 0.79% 17896 80.84% 4417 19.95% “*DLNZEE™
48.01-49 175 0.79% 18071 81.63% 4242 19.16%
47.01-48 185 0.84% 18256 82.46% 4067 18.37%
46.01-47 161 0.73% 18417 83.19% 3882 17.54%
45.01-46 167 0.75% 18584 83.95% 3721 16.81%
44.01-45 147 0.66% 18731 84.61% 3554 16.05%
43.01-44 176 0.80% 18907 85.41% 3407 15.39%
42.01-43 163 0.74% 19070 86.14% 3231 14.59%
41.01-42 141 0.64% 19211 86.78% 3068 13.86%
40.01-41 137 0.62% 19348 87.40% 2927 13.22%
39.01-40 135 0.61% 19483 88.01% 2790 12.60%
38.01-39 132 0.60% 19615 88.60% 2655 11.99%
37.01-38 125 0.56% 19740 89.17% 2523 11.40%
36.01 - 37 131 0.59% 19871 89.76% 2398 10.83%
35.01-36 129 0.58% 20000 90.34% 2267 10.24%

34.01-35 94 0.42% 20094 90.77% 2138 9.66%
33.01-34 100 0.45% 20194 91.22% 2044 9.23%
32.01-33 106 0.48% 20300 91.70% 1944 8.78%
31.01-32 87 0.39% 20387 92.09% 1838 8.30%

30.01- 31 77 0.35% 20464 92.44% 1751 7.91%



